CHOWN

(o))
as
. \ =y
CROWN |
T /5/5
T I ORP @ NI
<7R‘7Eé) B (NB5°58'50"E Rot. P3) (64.01 P3) SIB
—_ T N65'55'50"E Meas. 63.90 Meas. ‘ (776) s’
= — _\\ —_— — —_— — —_— —
N — = &
= T
= N T — \ —_ ’
z AN B
TS ~ B ]
2o N T T o \\F\
2o “ o
:(J'I: T
=< \ / — ’
§%| \\ / \\\\\\\\\\J\
o
o \ ’
| \ CLoT 7R
| | q| 32
LOT . e
=0
| \\ ¥
CONGESSION o 12 |
| 5 |
N o \ 76.8
531 8
2 PIN 40002 é \ — 0317 LT
W
28 PART 1 N
. \ HYDRO EASEMENT .
\ //////KEJI (IBW)
| N
- . AT T e
ORP @\ ~ TS _—70p WP L—=—""ou __m (BW)
RIB A P ~ \ /U/PA / T o Priv
(776) \ ~ > \ M/ — _— 0.90 East
> \ e B <
20\ AN / M;HWO []
/ \\ \ \ \ Z o/ ~ Vault
/ \ Electrig N /’ \\
/ \ \ \ \ Meter w/ PEEN
/ \ % \ / /\ 2N
/ \ AQ \ \ \ / »oo D . N\
/ S XISTING \ / S N
/ U DRILLED \ \ \ A NN
,I @/ X WELL | | | / o \ \ I
| = \ \
| \\ — | / / ’ \ \
\\ rmi\\ ! b s N \ §|
\ \ PROPO§(€D SEPTIC \ \ / / - \ | @
\ ‘ \\ LOCATION (DESIGN BY OTHERS) \// / . \ \ <
\ o
2012 offset from// \ = // l \ N
east edge of crgek \ / \ | \\ m\\?l
per P3 / / ’ \%
,/ /) / R
\ J / ’ |l
\\ _ // \ 2 / l B [O)
—-N \/ </ I 5
[ 7T !
\
R /\ PROP%SE / ’ ‘ : <
N3'52'20"E TN
/ | ATTACHE Ao A
/ S F
Electrical ' o \ﬁ\

Qutlet on %
Wood Post b

EXISTING GARAGE
TO REMAIN

Eastern Edge of Creek/

DRAWING TITLE:
A Per P - PROPOSED SITE PLAN
NN @
s TD Consulting INC.
;U 155 St David St |Phone : (647)—535-9461
% k‘gssi ,60ntqr|o e—mail : info@td—consulting.ca
;é DRAWN BY: DT PROJECT Ne:
DESIGNED BY: ™ 023—884
APPROVED BY: DRAWING Ne:
J D
DATE: SCALE: S P— 1
J SEPT 2023 1:200

[ik\\\\\\\\\\_ gra

‘ PROPOSED
DWELLING

AN AN

A
7 /«77V\//><
\ [N

PIN 40002-0013 (LT)

LAKE ST. PETER

Stone Steps

KEY PLAN N.T.S.

SUBJECT
PROPERTY
192A LAKE
ST PETER RD

LAKE ST. PETER

SITE STATISTICS

CURRENT ZONING: WATERFRONT RESIDENTIAL

PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED
MIN. LOT AREA 4000m? 5549.5m? (IRR) 5549.5m? (IRR)
MIN ROAD FRONTAGE 46.0m 63.90m 63.90m
MIN. WATER FRONTAGE 46.0m 55.5mz+ 55.5m+
MIN. WATER SETBACK 30.0m 10.9m+ *14.2mz
MIN. FRONT YARD 20.0m 102.6m 76.8m
MIN. REAR YARD 30.m 1.3m *0.2m
MIN. INT. SIDE YARD 3.0m 1.2m/1.2m *1.2m/1.7m
MIN. GROSS FLOOR AREA 74.3m? 46.0m? 391.73m?
MAX. LOT COVERAGE 30% 0.8% 7.05%

MAX. HEIGHT 11.0m 4.0mz 7.0m+
NOTE: *MINOR VARIANCE REQUIRED
Ne: DATE DESCRIPTION BY
REVISIONS

PROJECT TITLE:

192A LAKE ST. PETER ROAD
PART OF LOTS 7 & 8 CONCESSION 7, PL21R6089
TOWNSHIP OF MCLURE, COUNTY OF HASTINGS




